Air Turbines
Contra-angles
Unrivalled cutting performance, slim ergonomically designed body and excellent
visibility. The NSK S-Max M Series has been designed without compromise.
Experience it for yourself.
Slim Ergonomic Design and Unrivalled
Cutting Performance
Air Turbines

Air Turbines
Connect to NSK Couplings
Optic  MODEL: M600L  ORDER CODE: P1002
Non-Optic  MODEL: M600  ORDER CODE: P1004
Optic  MODEL: M500L  ORDER CODE: P1001
Non-Optic  MODEL: M500  ORDER CODE: P1003
Miniature Head
Power: 16 W
Speed: 380,000 - 450,000 min-1
Head Size: ø10.6 x H12.5 mm
Standard Head
Power: 17 W
Speed: 360,000 - 430,000 min-1
Head Size: ø 12.1 x H13.5 mm
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
MODEL: PTL-CL-LED ORDER CODE: P1001600
MODEL: PTL-CL-LED III ORDER CODE: P1001601
with water volume adjuster
TURBINE  5 6  TURBINE
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
W&H® Roto Quick
Optic  MODEL: M500KL  ORDER CODE: P1005
Non-Optic  MODEL: M500K  ORDER CODE: P1007
Miniature Head
Power: 16 W
Speed: 380,000 - 450,000 min-1
Head Size: ø10.6 x H12.5 mm
Optic  MODEL: M600KL  ORDER CODE: P1006
Non-Optic  MODEL: M600K  ORDER CODE: P1008
Standard Head
Power: 17 W
Speed: 360,000 - 430,000 min-1
Head Size: ø12.1 x H13.5 mm
Miniature Head : Power : 16 W, Speed: 380,000 - 450,000 min-1, Head Size : ø10.6 x H12.5 mm
Standard Head : Power : 17 W, Speed: 360,000 - 430,000 min-1, Head Size : ø12.1 x H13.5 mm
Connect Direct to KaVo® MULTIflex® Connect Direct to Sirona®, W&H®, Bien-Air® Couplings
KaVo® and MULTIflex® LUX are registered trademarks of Kaltenbach & Voigt GmbH & Co. Sirona® is a registered trademark of Sirona Dental Systems GmbH.
W&H® is a registered trademark of W&H Dentalwerk Bürmoos GmbH.
Bien-Air® and Unifix® are registered trademarks of Bien-Air Dental S.A.
MODEL: KCL-LED ORDER CODE: P1005600
• For KaVo® MULTIflex® LUX (water volume adjuster)
MODEL: SCL-LED
ORDER CODE: P1009600
• For Sirona® Joint with optical
  (water volume adjuster)
Bien-Air® Unifix®
Standard:  Optic MODEL: M600WLED  ORDER CODE: P1096001